Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Shri Narsing Dev Sugar Private Itd. (In Liquidation)

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 23.01.2020

List of Stakeholder as on: 10.12.2021

List of other Stakeholder, if any (other

than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sl. No. Name of Stakeholder Category of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount Amount of claim | Amount of claim Remarks, if any
stakeholders |Date of Amount claimed | Amount of claim [Nature of claim|{Amount Whether Amount % share | contingent of any rejected under
(preference |receipt of admitted covered by |lien/ covered in total claim mutual verification
shareholders / |claim lien or attachment |by amount
dues, that
equity attachment [removed? |guarantee |of claims may be
shareholders / pending (Yes/No) admitted set-off
partners / disposal
1 |[Badri Vishal Associates 08.10.2018 8150000 8150000 Unsecured 0[No 0 0 0 0 0
2 E‘:;is:’e‘:tam Vinimay Private 19.11.2018 8500000 8372340  |Unsecured 0|No 0 0 0 o| 127660 0
3 |Ambit Merchantile Pvt Ltd 19.11.2018 3900000 3900000 Unsecured 0[No 0 0 0 0 0
4 flunfzf dbh Tradecomm Private 19.11.2018 3700000 3700000  |Unsecured 0|No 0 0 0 0 0
5 |Ayush Fincap Private Limited 19.11.2018 2000000 2000000 Unsecured 0|No 0 0 0 0 0
6 |Ram kumar Tyagi 19.11.2018 550000 550000 Unsecured 0|No 0 0 0 0 0
7 |Mahendra Kumar 19.11.2018 1700000 1700000 Unsecured 0[No 0 0 0 0 0
8 |S.A.P. Protech Pvt Ltd 05.12.2018 650000 650000 Unsecured 0|No 0 0 0 0 0
9 [Sangita Agarwal 05.12.2018 5700000 5700000 Unsecured 0|No 0 0 0 0 0
10 |Ashok Kumar Agarwal 05.12.2018 500000 500000 Unsecured 0[No 0 0 0 0 0
11 |Chhatarpal Singh 06.10.2018 1960000 756000 Unsecured 0|No 0 0 0 0 1204000 0
12 |Shri Narsing Dev Exim Pvt Ltd 19.11.2018 3872419 3872419 Unsecured 0|No 0 0 0 0 0
13 |Kalpana Tomer 05.12.2018 1000000 1000000 Unsecured 0|No 0 0 0 0 0
14 |Vinay singh 05.12.2018 40275615 40275615 Unsecured 0|No 0 0 0 0 0
15 |shalu singh 05.12.2018 30804056 30804056 Unsecured 0[No 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 113,262,090.00 111,930,430.00 - - - - 1,331,660.00 -




